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FOCUSFOCUS

ABOUTABOUTABOUTABOUTABOUT
Pop Dose Magazine has a FOCUS on sharing interesting, diverse and new music. 

 

Our blog is �lled with daily content. The blog also writes about 

some of the latest developments in the music industry as a whole. 

 

Here you’ll �nd a mix of genres, and new music from both established ARTISTS and 

up and coming acts. 

https://popdosemagazine.co.uk


CONTACTCONTACTCONTACTCONTACTCONTACT
If you’re interested in promoting your music, don’t hesitate to drop us an email on

promo@popdosemagazine.co.uk 

mailto:project@popdosemagazine.co.uk


STATSSTATSSTATSSTATSSTATS
Organic Search Tra�c

1.7M

72.3%

27.7%

Instagram

4.9K
Twitter

34.8K

Men

Women

2.6%

40.5%

40.2%

13-17

8-24

25-34

9%

4.5%

3.1%

35-44

45-54

55-64

Audience Gender Audience Age  Range



TOP LOCATIONSTOP LOCATIONSTOP LOCATIONSTOP LOCATIONSTOP LOCATIONS
United Kingdom DenmarkUnited States

54% 41% 5%



SOCIALSSOCIALSSOCIALSSOCIALSSOCIALS
To stay updated with our work, �nd us on

andInstagram Twitter

https://www.instagram.com/popdosemagazine.co.uk/
https://twitter.com/popdosemagazine



